
8.45 Sunday evening talk
8. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.29 Station notices
9.22 Budapest String Quartetwith Hans Mahlke (2nd viola),
Quintet in G Major, Op. 111
(Brahms)
9.46 lreene Wicker (soprano),"The Little Sandman" (Brahms),"Cradle Sone’ (Mozart)
9.62-10.4 The Leslie Heward
String Orchestra,"Rakastava" (Sibelius)
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Id ker2a
6. Op.m. Recordings8.15 "Michael Strogoft"8.30 Symphonic Music10. 0 Close down

al INVERCARGILL680 kc. 441 m,

8.45 a.m. London News9.0 With the Boys Overseas:
Greetings from N.Z. Forcesin the Middle East and Pacific
Islands
10.30 Sacred interlude
10.45 Hawaiian selections by theCoral Islanders11.0 Music for Everyman12. 0 R.A.F. Band
12.17 p.m. Theatre Memories1.0 Dinner music (1.15, LON
DON NEWS. Talk by Wickham
Steed)2.0 BBC Symphony Orchestra
2.309 Compositions from Nature3.0 "Wand of Youth" Suite,
No. 1 (Elgar), London Phil
harmonic Orchestra (Sir Edward Elgar)3.48 Famous Artist: CharlesKullman (tenor)3.35 "King Orry"’ (BBC programme)
3.45 "The Sea Shall Not HaveThem
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 First Presbyterian Church
(Rey. J. A. Thomson)
7.30 Gleanings from Far ande
8.15 Station notices ‘
"Sorrell and Son"
8.45 Sunday evening talk9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.20 interlude
9.25 ‘Mr. Meredith Walks Out"
9.38. Slumber session
10. 0 Close down
—

DUNEDIN
1010 ke. 297 m.

9. Oa.m. Tunes for the break-
fast table
9.30 Radio Church of the Help-
ing Hand
10. Morning melodies10.15 a Chapel of GoodChee
Light and Bright11. 0 A World of Music

12. 0. Close down

Sunday. Jume 25
1ZB Se cage =m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News8. 0 Around the Bandstand
8.15 Junior Request session9.16 Uncle Tom and the Chil-
dren’s Choir
10.15 Melody Round-up11. 0 Friendly Road Service ofSon ;
12. O Listeners’ Request session1.15 p.m. London News2.45 Notable Trials (RichardSinger)3.0 The Bob Hope Show
— Diggers’ session (Rod Tal-ct )5.39 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers7.30 Radio Theatre programme8.0 Travellers’ Tales (BBCproduction)8.45 Sunday night talk
9.15 The Living Theatre:
MNMaimMeciess onips10.15 The Jack Benny Show11. 0 London News

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News8.15 A Religion for Monday
Morning
9. 0 Uncle Tom and the Child-ren’s Choir
9.15 Band session
10. 0 Melody ete

|10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song
~ eoRRR

11. 0 Cheerful tunes
11.30 The Morning Star
11.45 Comedy Cameo
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 Notable Trials
3.30 Yarns for Yanks: Romance
in the Roaring ‘Forties, told bySam Levene
4.45 Session for the Blind
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Favourites of the Week
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
7. @ The Bob Hope Show
8. 0 Travellers’ Tales (BBC pro-
duction)8.45 . Sunday Night Talk9. 0 Light classical music :9.15 The Living Theatre:-bution
10.15 Fibber McGee and Molly
11, 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430ke. 210m.

= 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News9. 0 Uncle Tom’s’ Children’s
Choir
9.165 Band session, featuring theChristchurch A.T.C. Band10.O Hospital session10. Melody Round-up11. 0 Friendly Road Service 6f
Song11.45 Sports session (The Toff)
12. 0 Luncheon Request session
1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Radio Matinee3.0 14ZB Radio Theatre
3.30 Notable Triais
4.45 Family Favourites
5. 0 Storytime With BryanO’Brien6.0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News6.30 Entr’acte with George
Pa at the Civic Theatrera are Charlie McCarthy
8. °Transatlantic Call: HydePark (BBC production)8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. O Light Classical Interlude9.15 The Living Theatre: Escapefrom Paris
10.15 The Jack Benny Show
10.45 Restful music
11. 0 London News

4ZB Peel m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News8.0 Uncle Tom’s_ Children’sChoir
10. 0 The Hospital session
10.30 Melody Round-up
11. 0 The Friendly Road Serviceof Song
11.30 With the Bandsmen
12. 0 Listeners’ Favourites12.15 p.m. Are You a Genius?
:

1.15 London News
2.0 Julian Lee Presents-
2.15 Yarns for Yanks: The Love
Philtre, told by Lloyd Nolan2.45 Notable Trials (Richard
Singer)
3. 0 The 1ZB Radio Theatre
4. 0 The Diggers’ session
4.30 We Discuss Books
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Anita Oliver’s Choristers
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
7. 0 Duffy’s Tavern (Guest:
Jimmy Cagney) ;8. 0 Transatlantic Call: WelshLidice (BBC production)
8.45 Sunday night talk
9.156 The Living Theatre: Oredeal
by
Night10.15 he Fibber McGee and

Molly Show11. 0 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

Oam. Bright Records
London News
Selected RecordingsBand session
Organ music
Musical Comedy Memories
Melody Round-up z

Listeners’ Request session
-‘m. Storytime with Bryan
Radio Theatre
Wayside ChapelLondon News
0 The Charlie McCarthy Show8. 0 Transatiantic Call: Abere
deen, the Granite City (BBCproduction)8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 The Living Theatre: ThePrice of Glory
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Primrose Hairdressing, the scien-tific hair rejuvenator that
helpsbring back natural colourto faded tresses:

PRIMROSE Imyose'

HAIR dressinG
WOOLWORTHS AND ELSEWHERE
Cook & Ross Ltd:, Manufacturers,779 Colombo Street, Christchurch:

HowNICE. YES!WE Mix
ThatYOUCAN JUSTENOUGH FoR
STILLSERVE EACHMEAL
MUSTARD!

4
Some supplies of Mustard are beingdistributed: So when your grocer can
hand you a tin of ColmanS Mustard,
make sure you mix just sufficient for
each meal and avoid waste. M24

Colmans
Mustard

For Service-ActiveazPROTECTYourSKINWith|
WRIGHTS
COAL TAR
SOAP

NZ Agents: S:A SMITH&co.LTDAuckland


